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Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti

  Master Woman  

1 ZOCCA Lorena W4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 230,0

2 MANIAGO Paola W5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 216,0

3 MITAN Marzena Justyna W2 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 183,0

4 LAZZARO Ilenia W3 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED 183,0

5 LESCHIUTTA Stefania W3 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 168,0

6 BRAZZO Silvia W3 21Y1163 GOTTARDI CYCLING SPORT & MIND 104,0

  F1 Master 2025  

1 GAZZOLA Marco ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 277,0

2 GREGORIS Riccardo M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 216,1

3 SAETER Erik M2 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 196,0

4 WIDMANN Georg M2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 170,0

5 CAMPAGNOLO Marcello M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 159,0

6 TURCO Diego ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 118,0

7 BORRIELLO Lorenzo M1 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 31,0

  F2 Master 2025  

1 DEL RICCIO Carmine M4 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 300,0

2 PIOTTO Bryan M4 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 251,0

3 LAVARDA Diego M3 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 193,0

4 GALEOTALANZA Antonio M3 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 159,0

5 DAPRETTO Gianpiero M4 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 141,0

6 PARFIMOVICH Dmitry M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 112,0

7 CARRARO Tiziano M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 103,0

8 PASA Ivan M4 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 79,0

9 FORGIARINI Mario M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 60,0

10 IZZO Antonio M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 24,2

11 GAMBINO Tommaso M4 17H2179 A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION 14,1

  F3 Master 2025  

1 GIUSEPPIN Sergio M6 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 326,0

2 PERIN Fabio M5 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 179,0

3 MORI Mitja M5 SPOR SPORTNO DRUSTVO GT TEAM RIDER 163,0

4 PIVETTA Giorgio M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 129,0

5 CARLI Luca M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 123,0

6 MANIACCO Renzo M6 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 121,0

7 ZULIANI Giovanni M5 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 117,0

8 BORRIELLO Roberto M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 103,0

9 ARDUCA Antonio M5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 89,0

10 DE CECCO Diego M6 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 56,1

11 BOLZAN Marco M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 53,1

12 BASTIANI Mauro M6 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 39,0
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13 MIORIN Renato M6 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 38,0

  F4 Master 2025  

1 ZOPPAS Flavio M7 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 337,0

2 DAL GRANDE Giuseppe M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 304,0

3 SCHIRO Sante M7 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 182,0

4 PARRO Giovanni M9 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 181,0

5 PADOAN Giorgio M7 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 135,0

6 MARIUZZO Gianfranco M7 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON 101,2

7 FINOTTO Gabriele M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 100,0

8 BRAIDOT Mauro M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 92,1

9 SCATTOLON Franco M7 03N1162 CICLISTI TREBASELEGHE 55,0

10 VALERIO Renato M8 05H0098 A.S.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 41,0
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  Master Woman  
1 ZOCCA Lorena W4 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 230,0 30,0 - 19,0 30,0 22,0 26,0 30,0 - - 16,0 13,0 22,0 22,0

2 MANIAGO Paola W5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 216,0 22,0 - 30,0 - - 19,0 22,0 26,0 19,0 13,0 16,0 19,0 30,0

3 MITAN Marzena Justyna W2 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 183,0 16,0 30,0 16,0 19,0 16,0 - 16,0 19,0 16,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 16,0

4 LAZZARO Ilenia W3 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI-SPECIALIZED 183,0 19,0 - 26,0 - - 22,0 26,0 - 22,0 19,0 19,0 30,0 -

5 SELVA Chiara W4 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 180,0 - - - - 30,0 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 - -

6 LESCHIUTTA Stefania W3 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 168,0 - - - - - 16,0 19,0 22,0 26,0 11,0 22,0 26,0 26,0

7 TANNER Julia W1 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 107,0 - - 22,0 26,0 26,0 13,0 11,0 - - 9,0 - - -

8 BRAZZO Silvia W3 21Y1163 GOTTARDI CYCLING SPORT & MIND 104,0 13,0 - 13,0 16,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 - 13,0 3,0 - 6,0 13,0

9 DE LORENZO POZ Luisa W7 03R3155 A.S.D. TEAM ESTEBIKE ZORDAN 61,0 - - - 22,0 19,0 - - - - - 11,0 9,0 -

10 NAN Deborah W6 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 47,0 - - - - - - - - - 6,0 9,0 13,0 19,0

11 BOCCHINI Ania W3 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 28,0 - - - - - - - - - 22,0 6,0 - -

12 PIZZOLOTTO Lucia W7 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 27,1 - - - - - 11,0 9,0 0,1 - 4,0 3,0 - -

13 BELLUZZO Roberta W4 03R3331 MALO TEAM BIKE 27,0 - - - - - 9,0 13,0 - - - 5,0 - -

14 FOLLONI Silvia EWS 02N4384 VALLE OLONA RIDERS TEAM 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

15 BALLESTRI Giulia W2 07W2005 EMILIANA BIKE ASD 26,0 - - - - - - - - - 26,0 - - -

16 PELLIZZARO Jessica W1 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - 26,0 - -

17 STROPPARO Annabella W6 02L4405 ASD BICI BIKE 93 16,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 16,0 -

18 MONDI Annalisa W6 03A3348 NMD - NEW MOLINI DOLO 11,0 - - - - - - - - - 7,0 4,0 - -

19 MORO Alessandra W1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 11,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 11,0 -

  F1 Master 2025  
1 GAZZOLA Marco ELMT 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 277,0 26,0 26,0 - 30,0 - 30,0 19,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 - 30,0

2 GREGORIS Riccardo M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 216,1 0,1 19,0 30,0 22,0 22,0 19,0 - 13,0 11,0 9,0 19,0 30,0 22,0

3 SAETER Erik M2 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 196,0 22,0 - - - 30,0 26,0 22,0 22,0 22,0 - - 26,0 26,0

4 WIDMANN Georg M2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 170,0 - - 26,0 26,0 26,0 16,0 13,0 19,0 19,0 16,0 - - 9,0

5 CAMPAGNOLO Marcello M2 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 159,0 19,0 7,0 22,0 13,0 16,0 5,0 - 9,0 7,0 11,0 9,0 22,0 19,0

6 TURCO Diego ELMT 05F0874 KI.CO.SYS. TEAM FRIULI 123,0 7,0 6,0 19,0 7,0 9,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 5,0 7,0 11,0 19,0 11,0

7 BRANCATI Alberto ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 108,0 - 30,0 - - - - 26,0 26,0 26,0 - - - -

8 GASPARETTO Stefano M2 03S3320 TTEAM 88,0 - - - 19,0 - 22,0 16,0 - 9,0 22,0 - - -

9 FAVERO Davide M2 03S3320 TTEAM 69,0 11,0 - - - 13,0 - - - 13,0 - 16,0 - 16,0

10 FERESIN Kristian ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 45,0 - - - - - - 7,0 - 6,0 19,0 13,0 - -

11 GIRALDIN Gianluca M1 03F2983 A.S.D. RACING BIKE 38,0 - - - - - 11,0 11,0 - 16,0 - - - -

12 BETTIN Nicola M2 03L3381 X PROJECT ASD 37,0 16,0 - - - - 2,0 6,0 7,0 - 6,0 - - -
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13 MARSON Nicola M1 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 36,1 - - - 16,0 7,0 - 0,1 - - 13,0 - - -

14 LAMBIASE David ELMT 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 33,0 - - 16,0 5,0 - 1,0 1,0 6,0 4,0 - - - -

15 BORRIELLO Lorenzo M1 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 31,0 - 4,0 - 6,0 - - 2,0 5,0 - 3,0 5,0 - 6,0

16 SCHIRO Marco ELMT 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 31,0 13,0 - - - - 9,0 9,0 - - - - - -

17 MAZZUCCHELLI Samuel M2 02Q0032 S.C. ALFREDO BINDA 30,0 30,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

18 RIU Luca M1 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 30,0 9,0 9,0 - 9,0 - 3,0 - - - - - - -

19 BERTUZZO Pier Filippo M2 03L3381 X PROJECT ASD 30,0 - - - - - - 30,0 - - - - - -

20 MACCULI Antonio M1 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 30,0 - - - - - - - - - - 30,0 - -

21 CANEVA Mauro ELMT 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 29,0 - - - - - 13,0 - 16,0 - - - - -

22 MERLINO Marcello ELMT 01U2458 A.S.D. BIKESPACE 26,0 - - - - - - - - - 26,0 - - -

23 IELLINA Michele ELMT 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 22,0 - 22,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

24 FERRAZZO Nicolo' M1 03S3320 TTEAM 22,0 - - - - - - - - - - 22,0 - -

25 GARBIN Giacomo ELMT 02P4737 BERRIA-POLIMEDICAL 19,1 - - - - - - 0,1 - - 2,0 4,0 13,0 -

26 COZZAGLIO Maicol M1 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 19,0 - - - - 19,0 - - - - - - - -

27 DALLA PRIA Andrea ELMT 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 18,1 - - - - 11,0 7,0 0,1 - - - - - -

28 SACILOTTO Paolo M1 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 16,0 - 16,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

29 GARBIN Davide M1 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 16,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 16,0 -

30 VIT Matteo M1 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 15,0 4,0 3,0 - - - - 1,0 4,0 2,0 1,0 - - -

31 GUADAGNINI Peter M2 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 14,0 - - 11,0 3,0 - - - - - - - - -

32 SELENATI Thomas M2 05Y0349 CARNIA BIKE 13,0 - 13,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

33 ALVERA’ Marco M1 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 13,0 - - 13,0 - - - - - - - - - -

34 MORETTO Marco M2 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 - - -

35 LOMBARDI Michele ELMT 07V0035 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI 11,0 5,0 - - - 6,0 - - - - - - - -

36 TULLIO Filippo M1 05S0884 ASD VELO CLUB 23 11,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

37 RUSSO Giuseppe M2 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 11,0 - - - 11,0 - - - - - - - - -

38 SFOGGIA Andrea M1 03S3320 TTEAM 11,0 - - - - - - 4,0 - - - 7,0 - -

39 PIRAZZOLI Andrea M2 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 11,0 - - - - - - - - - 5,0 6,0 - -

40 BOZZANI Francesco M1 07V0035 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI 6,0 6,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

41 GRBEC Gasper M1 KK KK POSTOJNA (slo) 5,0 - 5,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

42 GIANNOTTI Matteo M1 08N3213 CM2 ASD 5,0 - - - - 5,0 - - - - - - - -

43 RUGGERI Mattia ELMT 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 4,0 - - - 4,0 - - - - - - - - -

44 CANEVA Tommaso M1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 4,0 - - - - - 4,0 - - - - - - -

45 LUISE Andrea M2 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 1,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - -

46 GARBIN Luigi ELMT 03U1767 IL TEAM - PINARELLO 0,1 - - - - - - - - - 0,1 - - -

  F2 Master 2025  
1 DEL RICCIO Carmine M4 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 300,0 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 30,0 - 30,0

2 PIOTTO Bryan M4 05J0774 B TEAM CYCLOCROSS PROJECT 264,0 19,0 30,0 26,0 19,0 26,0 13,0 13,0 16,0 19,0 19,0 22,0 26,0 16,0

3 LAVARDA Diego M3 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 193,0 - - 19,0 16,0 19,0 9,0 11,0 13,0 16,0 26,0 16,0 22,0 26,0

4 GALEOTALANZA Antonio M3 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 159,0 - - - 22,0 - 26,0 19,0 22,0 22,0 22,0 26,0 - -

5 DAPRETTO Gianpiero M4 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 141,0 - - - 26,0 - 22,0 9,0 30,0 - 13,0 19,0 - 22,0

6 GREGO Enea M4 03A3116 JTEAM AMD 132,0 26,0 - - - - 19,0 26,0 - 26,0 16,0 - - 19,0

7 PARFIMOVICH Dmitry M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 112,0 - 26,0 - - - 6,0 7,0 11,0 13,0 9,0 11,0 16,0 13,0

8 CARRARO Tiziano M3 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 103,0 - - - - 22,0 - 16,0 19,0 - 7,0 9,0 19,0 11,0

9 FATTORI Alessio M3 03L3381 X PROJECT ASD 97,0 22,0 - - - - 16,0 22,0 26,0 - 11,0 - - -

10 PASA Ivan M4 03Z3339 ASD SOLIGO BIKE TEAM 79,0 9,0 - - 13,0 16,0 4,0 5,0 - - 5,0 7,0 13,0 7,0
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11 ZANETTI Gianni M4 07V0035 U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI 63,0 16,0 22,0 - - - 5,0 - - - - - 11,0 9,0

12 FORGIARINI Mario M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 60,0 7,0 11,0 22,0 9,0 - 3,0 2,0 6,0 - - - - -

13 GAVA Mauro M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 48,0 4,0 13,0 - 11,0 11,0 2,0 - - - - - 7,0 -

14 ZAMPIERI Michele M3 03S2764 SOLME - OLMO 43,0 - - - - - - - - - - 13,0 30,0 -

15 LEGHISSA Christian M4 03X2201 ASD BIKE CLUB 2000 41,0 - - 16,0 - - - 1,0 - 7,0 3,0 5,0 9,0 -

16 RIZZI Giuliano M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 30,0 - - - - - 11,0 6,0 9,0 - 4,0 - - -

17 CARGNELUTTI Lorenzo M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 26,0 6,0 19,0 - - - 1,0 - - - - - - -

18 IZZO Antonio M3 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 24,2 - - - 0,1 9,0 1,0 0,1 - 6,0 - 3,0 - 5,0

19 FAVOTTO Alessio M3 03Z0393 G.C.POSTIOMA 24,0 13,0 - - - - - - - 9,0 2,0 - - -

20 COPERCINI Alessio M3 07B1701 PEDALE BUSSETANO 24,0 11,0 - - - 13,0 - - - - - - - -

21 SBETTA Michele M3 20H0023 ASD VELOCE CLUB BORGO 24,0 - - 13,0 6,0 - 1,0 - 4,0 - - - - -

22 CARRER Marino M4 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 18,0 - - - - - - - 7,0 11,0 - - - -

23 MAISTO Mirko M4 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 17,0 - - - - - 7,0 - - - 6,0 4,0 - -

24 COSSIO Matteo M4 05T0814 SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 16,0 - 16,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

25 GAMBINO Tommaso M4 17H2179 A.S.D. GDS TEAM COMPETITION 14,1 3,0 - - 5,0 - 1,0 - 2,0 0,1 1,0 - - 2,0

26 TONELLI Giuliano M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 14,0 - 9,0 - - - - 1,0 - 3,0 1,0 - - -

27 PRADELLA Paolo M4 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 13,0 - - - - - - 1,0 3,0 - 1,0 2,0 - 6,0

28 ANZISI Massimo M4 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 12,0 - - - - - 1,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 - - - -

29 CAMERIN Andrea M4 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 10,0 - - - - - - 4,0 - - - 6,0 - -

30 SALVADOR Vito M4 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 8,0 - - - - - - - 1,0 4,0 - - - 3,0

31 FIORINA Andrea M3 02F4592 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN 7,0 - - - 7,0 - - - - - - - - -

32 ANGELI Francesco M3 08N3213 CM2 ASD 7,0 - - - - 7,0 - - - - - - - -

33 VIGANO' Roberto M4 02P3785 CICLISTI VALGANDINO 5,0 5,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

34 CUTRI Pietro M4 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 3,0 - - - - - - 3,0 - - - - - -

35 PAVANEL Riccardo M3 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 2,0 - - - - - - 1,0 - - - 1,0 - -

36 DALL'IGNA Mauro M3 03Q3322 FOLLETTIVERDI 1,0 - - - - - 1,0 - - - - - - -

37 PINI Fabiano M3 02K4404 ASD MTB NOVAGLI 1,0 - - - - - 1,0 - - - - - - -

  F3 Master 2025  
1 GIUSEPPIN Sergio M6 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 326,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 - - 26,0 30,0

2 PERIN Fabio M5 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 179,0 - - - - - - 26,0 26,0 26,0 19,0 26,0 30,0 26,0

3 MORI Mitja M5 SPOR SPORTNO DRUSTVO GT TEAM RIDER 163,0 19,0 26,0 - 26,0 19,0 22,0 - - 22,0 - - 16,0 13,0

4 PIVETTA Giorgio M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 129,0 - 19,0 - - - 11,0 19,0 11,0 11,0 9,0 19,0 11,0 19,0

5 CARLI Luca M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 123,0 22,0 - - - - - - 19,0 9,0 16,0 22,0 13,0 22,0

6 MANIACCO Renzo M6 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 121,0 9,0 16,0 - - - 13,0 13,0 16,0 16,0 11,0 16,0 - 11,0

7 ZULIANI Giovanni M5 05U0591 FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 117,0 - 22,0 22,0 11,0 9,0 5,0 22,0 13,0 13,0 - - - -

8 BORRIELLO Roberto M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 103,0 - 11,0 - 13,0 - - 16,0 22,0 19,0 6,0 - - 16,0

9 ARDUCA Antonio M5 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 89,0 7,0 - 13,0 7,0 6,0 9,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 11,0 7,0 6,0

10 MONTANARI Davide M5 07X1945 SPILLA TEAM ASD 74,0 - - - - 22,0 - - - - 22,0 30,0 - -

11 GIOTTO Luca M5 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 68,0 - - 26,0 - 16,0 26,0 - - - - - - -

12 DE CECCO Diego M6 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 56,1 3,0 13,0 9,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 0,1 9,0 5,0 - - - -

13 GASPARETTO Giovanni M5 03S3320 TTEAM 54,0 16,0 - - 19,0 - 19,0 - - - - - - -

14 BOLZAN Marco M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 53,1 2,0 9,0 - - - 3,0 0,1 - 3,0 7,0 13,0 9,0 7,0

15 PERINI Paolo M6 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 52,0 - - 19,0 22,0 11,0 - - - - - - - -

16 BARDELLI Remo M5 07X1945 SPILLA TEAM ASD 52,0 - - - - 26,0 - - - - 26,0 - - -

17 BONALDA Graziano M5 02Q0032 S.C. ALFREDO BINDA 48,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - - 22,0 -
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18 VARESCO Adriano M5 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D 45,0 - - - 16,0 13,0 16,0 - - - - - - -

19 BASTIANI Mauro M6 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 39,0 - 5,0 - 4,0 - 1,0 9,0 6,0 1,0 1,0 9,0 - 3,0

20 MIORIN Renato M6 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 38,0 5,0 - 6,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 - 5,0 2,0

21 RECH Lucio M6 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 34,0 11,0 - - - - 6,0 11,0 - 4,0 2,0 - - -

22 NICOLETTI Stefano M6 07W2005 EMILIANA BIKE ASD 30,0 - - - - - - - - - 30,0 - - -

23 FELICETTI Andrea M5 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D 29,0 - - 16,0 9,0 - 4,0 - - - - - - -

24 SPICCI Lorenzo M5 03D0059 S.C.VIGONZA BARBARIGA 28,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 19,0 9,0

25 BASSO Cesare M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 21,0 - - - - - - 6,0 - 1,0 1,0 2,0 6,0 5,0

26 RENON Luca M6 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 20,0 4,0 6,0 - 6,0 4,0 - - - - - - - -

27 BELLOMO Luca M5 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 16,0 - - 7,0 - 3,0 1,0 - - - 5,0 - - -

28 CATTARUZZI Paolo M6 05D0055 FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDILE 14,0 - - - 3,0 - 1,0 4,0 5,0 - - 1,0 - -

29 CERESOLI Mirko M5 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 13,0 13,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

30 CICIGOI Marco M6 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 13,0 6,0 7,0 - - - - - - - - - - -

31 GHIARONI Luigi M6 07Y1946 BICI PER TUTTI 13,0 - - - - - - - - - 13,0 - - -

32 STRICKER Wilhelm M6 21K0251 DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM EPPAN 11,0 - - 11,0 - - - - - - - - - -

33 MARANI Ezio M5 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 10,0 - - - - - - - - 1,0 - 5,0 - 4,0

34 CARIOLATO Severino M6 05L0879 A.S.D. PEDALE GEMONESE 9,0 - 4,0 - - - 1,0 3,0 - - 1,0 - - -

35 PUPIN Amos M5 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 7,0 - 3,0 - 1,0 - 1,0 - 1,0 1,0 - - - -

36 TOVAZZI Nicola M6 20X0303 FONTANARI.IT 7,0 - - - - 7,0 - - - - - - - -

37 GASPARETTO Gianfranco M6 03Y0503 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCAD 7,0 - - - - - - - - 1,0 - 6,0 - -

38 BONAFINI Stefano M6 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 6,0 - - - - 1,0 1,0 - - - - - 4,0 -

39 CORNACCHINI Igor M5 slo Slovenia 6,0 - - - - - - - - 6,0 - - - -

40 IACOMONI Patrizio M6 20P1202 SKT 7.8 5,0 - - 5,0 - - - - - - - - - -

41 CESCA Mauricio M5 05W0016 U.C. SANDANIELESI 5,0 - - - - - - - 4,0 1,0 - - - -

42 ACCO Stefano M5 03R3315 TEAM SOGNO VENETO 4,0 - - - - - - 2,0 2,0 - - - - -

43 VENDRAME Ernesto M6 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 3,0 1,0 - - - - - - 1,0 - 1,0 - - -

44 MARTINELLO Mirko M5 03L1810 A.S.D. U.C. ASOLANA 2,0 - - - 1,0 - 1,0 - - - - - - -

45 GHIRARDI Andrea M5 02L3551 MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2,0 - - - 2,0 - - - - - - - - -

46 BUTTE' Alessandro M5 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 1,0 - - - 1,0 - - - - - - - - -

47 PIVETTA Mauro M5 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 1,0 - - - - - - - - 1,0 - - - -

48 DEGANO Alessandro M5 05C0104 ASD LIB.GRADISCA 0,1 - - - - - - - - - - 0,1 - -

  F4 Master 2025  
1 ZOPPAS Flavio M7 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 337,0 19,0 30,0 - 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 22,0 30,0 30,0

2 DAL GRANDE Giuseppe M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 326,0 22,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 22,0 26,0 22,0 26,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 22,0 22,0

3 SCHIRO Sante M7 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 182,0 26,0 - - - 26,0 22,0 26,0 - - - 30,0 26,0 26,0

4 PARRO Giovanni M9 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 181,0 11,0 19,0 - 19,0 11,0 13,0 9,0 16,0 16,0 19,0 19,0 13,0 16,0

5 PADOAN Giorgio M7 03P3321 CHIOGGIA BIKE RACING TEAM 135,0 - - - - 16,0 16,0 11,0 19,0 22,0 16,0 16,0 19,0 -

6 DELLA LIBERA Severino M7 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 102,0 16,0 - - - - - 16,0 22,0 - - 13,0 16,0 19,0

7 MARIUZZO Gianfranco M7 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON 101,2 - - - 22,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 - 0,1 22,0 0,1 - -

8 FINOTTO Gabriele M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 100,0 - 11,0 - 16,0 13,0 9,0 7,0 9,0 11,0 - - 11,0 13,0

9 BRAIDOT Mauro M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 92,1 13,0 22,0 - - - 11,0 0,1 11,0 13,0 13,0 9,0 - -

10 DEL GATTO Massimo M7 20G1316 TEAM BSR 57,0 - - 26,0 13,0 - 7,0 - - - 11,0 - - -

11 FELTRE Michele M8 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMON 56,0 - - - - - - 13,0 13,0 19,0 - 11,0 - -

12 SCATTOLON Franco M7 03N1162 CICLISTI TREBASELEGHE 55,0 5,0 - - - 7,0 3,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 11,0

13 VALERIO Renato M8 05H0098 A.S.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 41,0 6,0 - - - - 4,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 3,0 - 9,0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

45° Trofeo CX Triveneto Master 

Classifica Ultima Prova Dettaglio

www.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 27/01/2025 alle 17:26  /  Pagina 5/5

Rg Nominativo CAT ID Team Team Punti Cadoneghe Zoncolan Bolzano Roverchiara Legnago S.Pietro in G Motta Liv. Fiume Ven Fontanafredda Scorzè Casale sile Monselice P. Della Muda

14 COSER Michele M7 20M0002 VELOCE CLUB TRENTINO 1887 ASD 40,0 - - 22,0 9,0 9,0 - - - - - - - -

15 BRANCATI Giuliano M7 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 37,0 - 16,0 - - - - 5,0 - 9,0 - 7,0 - -

16 MATTIUZZO Maurizio M8 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 33,1 9,0 13,0 - - - - 4,0 7,0 - - - - 0,1

17 CHIARINI Giorgio M7 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 30,0 30,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

18 SENO Marco M7 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 20,0 4,0 - - - - - - - 3,0 3,0 4,0 - 6,0

19 DALLA PAOLA Mario M8 21A1009 ZANOLINI-Q36.5 SÜDTIROL 19,0 - - 19,0 - - - - - - - - - -

20 PIETROBON Ugo M7 03J3324 ASD BIBIONE CYCLING TEAM 19,0 - - - - - 6,0 3,0 - 6,0 4,0 - - -

21 FILIPPI Ernesto M7 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 16,0 - - 16,0 - - - - - - - - - -

22 BARESI Adriano M7 02C4678 TEAM SOLURA 16,0 - - - 11,0 - 5,0 - - - - - - -

23 ZANUZZI Renato M7 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 15,0 - - - - - - - - - 9,0 6,0 - -

24 CAPPELLETTI Arthur M8 21H0104 A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT 13,0 - - 13,0 - - - - - - - - - -

25 LAVARDA Flavio M8 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 9,0 - - - - - - - - - - - 9,0 -

26 CHIARINI Alberto M7 02V3879 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND 7,0 7,0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

27 SEGAT Renato M7 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 6,0 - - - - - - 6,0 - - - - - -

28 FORMENTON Daniele M8 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 5,0 - - - - - - - - - 5,0 - - -


